
SENIOR BOWL ROSTER 
ALL PLAYERS (SORTED ALPHA) 

01/29/2024

# PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS PSS TEAM HGT WGT ARM HAND WING
7 ABRAMS-DRAINE, KRIS MISSOURI MOUN CB 10 AMR 5113 173 3118 0878 7428

78 ADAMS, ISAIAH ILLINOIS ILUN OL 5 NAT 6040 316 3328 0900 8228
22 ALI, RASHEEN MARSHALL WVMA RB 2 NAT 5113 204 3118 0878 7438
9 BAILEY, EMANI TCU TXCU RB 2 AMR 5073 208 2958 0968 7078

82 BAKER, JAVON CENTRAL FLORIDA FLCE WR 3 NAT 6013 208 3158 0958 7800
89 BARNER, AJ MICHIGAN MIUN TE 4 NAT 6056 251 3348 0900 8228
6 BELL, JAHEIM FLORIDA ST FLST TE 4 AMR 6017 244 3278 0978 7938

27 BERTRAND, JD NOTRE DAME INND ILB 8 NAT 6010 235 3028 0938 7528
8 BISHOP, COLE UTAH UTUN SAF 9 NAT 6016 209 2958 0928 7358

49 BOOKER, AUSTIN KANSAS KSUN EDGE 7 NAT 6044 240 3400 0918 8148
63 BORTOLINI, TANOR WISCONSIN WIUN OL 5 NAT 6037 305 3158 0968 7758
47 BOWDEN, PETER WISCONSIN WIUN LS 14 NAT 6020 238 3018 858 7528
25 BRADE, BEAU MARYLAND MDUN SAF 9 AMR 5116 208 3118 1038 7728
12 BRADLEY, CARTER SOUTH ALABAMA ALSO QB 1 AMR 6030 218 3148 0938 7700
41 BRASWELL, CHRIS ALABAMA ALUN EDGE 7 AMR 6032 257 3278 0938 8078
19 BROWNLEE, JR., JARVIS LOUISVILLE KYLO CB 10 AMR 5105 183 3168 0868 7578
22 BULLARD, JAVON GEORGIA GAUN SAF 9 AMR 5104 197 3058 0868 7428
90 CARTER, DEWAYNE DUKE NCDU DL 6 NAT 6024 308 3300 1028 7958
9 CEASER, NELSON HOUSTON TXHO EDGE 7 AMR 6025 260 3328 1028 7978

54 COHEN, JAVION MIAMI FLMI OL 5 AMR 6043 319 3378 0938 8118
95 COLE, MYLES TEXAS TECH TXTC DL 6 AMR 6057 272 3638 0978 8700
77 COLEMAN, BRANDON TCU TXCU OL 5 AMR 6042 316 3428 1058 8348
81 CORLEY, MALACHI WESTERN KENTUCKY KYWE WR 3 NAT 5105 215 3078 0900 7548
2 COWING, JACOB ARIZONA AZUN WR 3 NAT 5084 165 2928 0900 6928

98 CRUMEDY, JADEN MISSISSIPPI ST MSST DL 6 AMR 6042 309 3278 0968 7838
21 DAVIS, ISAIAH SOUTH DAKOTA ST SDST RB 2 NAT 6000 220 3118 1028 7500
21 DAVIS, RAY KENTUCKY KYUN RB 2 AMR 5084 220 2978 0918 7238
91 DAVIS, TYLER CLEMSON SCCL DL 6 NAT 6016 299 3068 0928 7548
22 DIXON, JOHNNY PENN ST PAST CB 10 NAT 5110 192 2958 0848 7200
97 DORLUS, BRANDON OREGON ORUN DL 6 NAT 6031 272 3338 0928 8100
0 DREW, WILLIE VIRGINIA ST VAPE CB 10 NAT 5115 191 3138 0948 7568

52 DRISKELL, ETHAN MARSHALL WVMA OL 5 NAT 6082 312 3518 1038 8318
92 EBOIGBE, JUSTIN ALABAMA ALUN DL 6 AMR 6041 292 3278 0958 8038
23 EDWARDS, DAIJUN GEORGIA GAUN RB 2 AMR 5093 202 2948 0900 7138
65 EGUAKUN, KINGSLEY FLORIDA FLUN OL 5 NAT 6032 300 3268 0958 8138
55 FISKE, BRADEN FLORIDA ST FLST DL 6 AMR 6035 295 3100 0928 7748
71 FLAX, JEREMY KENTUCKY KYUN OL 5 AMR 6052 360 3300 0918 8118
13 FLOURNOY, RYAN SOUTHEAST MISSOURI MOSE WR 3 AMR 6011 200 3128 1000 7638
75 FOSTER, JAVON MISSOURI MOUN OL 5 AMR 6054 309 3500 0938 8238
75 FRAZIER, ZACH WEST VIRGINIA WVUN OL 5 NAT 6025 314 3238 1068 7858
72 FUAGA, TALIESE OREGON ST ORST OL 5 NAT 6057 332 3338 1028 8148
74 GLAZE, DELMAR MARYLAND MDUN OL 5 AMR 6042 323 3448 0938 8200
33 GRAY, CEDRIC NORTH CAROLINA NCUN ILB 8 NAT 6016 232 3248 0928 7818
60 GUYTON, TYLER OKLAHOMA OKUN OL 5 AMR 6071 328 3428 1000 8238
95 HALL, GABE BAYLOR TXBA DL 6 NAT 6056 290 3438 0938 8400
51 HALL, MICHAEL OHIO ST OHST DL 6 NAT 6023 280 3328 1018 8128
32 HARRELL, JAYLEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE 7 NAT 6034 251 3318 0958 8138
50 HARRIS, MARCUS AUBURN ALAU DL 6 AMR 6020 284 3200 0928 7748
2 HART, CAM NOTRE DAME INND CB 10 NAT 6027 204 3258 0968 7768
5 HARTMAN, SAM NOTRE DAME INND QB 1 NAT 6010 209 3078 0958 7528

63 HAYNES, CHRISTIAN UCONN CTUN OL 5 AMR 6024 318 3378 0878 8038
70 HENDERSON, LADARIUS MICHIGAN MIUN OL 5 NAT 6042 309 3478 1058 8500
13 HUNT, JALYX HOUSTON CHRISTIAN TXHT EDGE 7 AMR 6036 250 3428 1018 8278
1 HUNTER, JONTREY GEORGIA ST GAST ILB 8 NAT 6020 229 3158 0878 7738

20 ISAAC, ADISA PENN ST PAST EDGE 7 NAT 6045 250 3378 0958 8138
85 JACKSON, BRENNAN WASHINGTON ST WAST EDGE 7 NAT 6040 266 3268 0968 7918
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4 JACKSON, JHA'QUAN TULANE LATU WR 3 AMR 5090 190 3078 0878 7458
10 JACKSON, KHYREE OREGON ORUN CB 10 NAT 6034 203 3200 0878 7800
3 JACKSON, MCKINNLEY TEXAS A&M TXAM DL 6 AMR 6015 331 3300 0978 8018
4 JAMES, DJ AUBURN ALAU CB 10 AMR 5115 170 3100 0818 7200

28 JEAN-BAPTISTE, JAVONTAE NOTRE DAME INND DL 6 AMR
99 JEFFERSON, JORDAN LSU LAST DL 6 AMR 6025 323 3238 0978 7978
11 JOHNSON, CARLTON FRESNO ST CAFR CB 10 AMR 5107 169 3000 0800 7318
33 JOHNSON, CEDRIC OLE MISS MSUN EDGE 7 AMR 6027 260 3300 0948 7948
84 JOHNSON, THEO PENN ST PAST TE 4 NAT 6060 257 3248 1000 8128
70 JONES, CHRISTIAN TEXAS TXUN OL 5 AMR 6050 318 3478 1038 8378
29 JONES, ELIJAH BOSTON COLLEGE MABC CB 10 AMR 6016 182 3128 0928 7648
43 KARTY, JOSHUA STANFORD CAST K 12 NAT 6016 208 3168 0900 7758
50 KEEGAN, TREVOR MICHIGAN MIUN OL 5 NAT 6053 308 3258 1000 7878
24 KINCHENS, KAMREN MIAMI FLMI SAF 9 AMR 5111 206 3128 0958 7518
4 KING, KALEN PENN ST PAST CB 10 NAT 5110 189 3038 0858 7468

99 KNEELAND, MARSHAWN WESTERN MICHIGAN MIWE EDGE 7 NAT 6030 268 3400 0918 8338
40 KNIGHT, TYRICE UTEP TXEP ILB 8 AMR 6003 235 3248 0938 8038
15 LATU, LAIATU UCLA CALA EDGE 7 NAT 6046 261 3248 0938 7928
40 LAUBE, DYLAN NEW HAMPSHIRE NHUN RB 2 NAT 5095 210 2918 0928 7128
73 LAUMEA, SATAOA UTAH UTUN OL 5 NAT 6041 319 3300 0958 8068
17 LEGETTE, XAVIER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN WR 3 AMR 6010 223 3158 0878 7728
55 LIMMER, BEAUX ARKANSAS ARUN OL 5 AMR 6044 301 3148 0938 7748
18 LIUFAU, MARIST NOTRE DAME INND EDGE 7 NAT 6020 239 3400 0958 7900
0 LLOYD, MARSHAWN USC CASC RB 2 NAT 5091 217 3078 0868 7258

12 MCCAFFREY, LUKE RICE TXRI WR 3 NAT 6016 202 2978 0948 7458
84 MCCONKEY, LADD GEORGIA GAUN WR 3 AMR 5114 187 3018 0858 7268
17 MCGREGOR, BRAIDEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE 7 NAT 6051 263 3318 0968 8068
31 MCNAMARA, AUSTIN TEXAS TECH TXTC P 13 AMR 6044 204 3348 1048 8100
16 MELTON, MAX RUTGERS NJRU CB 10 NAT 5110 193 3200 0900 7638
5 MILTON III, JOE TENNESSEE TNUN QB 1 AMR 6050 235 3318 1038 8058
7 MITCHELL, QUINYON TOLEDO OHTO CB 10 NAT 6003 195 3118 0918 7568

77 MORGAN, JORDAN ARIZONA AZUN OL 5 NAT 6047 312 3278 1068 8128
56 MOTE, WILLIAM GEORGIA GAUN LS 14 AMR 6006 236 3118 0918 7500
27 MUSTAPHA, MALIK WAKE FOREST NCWF SAF 9 AMR 5097 210 3018 0878 7328
10 NIX, BO OREGON ORUN QB 1 NAT 6017 218 3028 0978 7438
28 OLADAPO, KITAN OREGON ST ORST SAF 9 NAT 6021 219 3158 0868 7638
76 PAUL, PATRICK HOUSTON TXHO OL 5 AMR 6070 333 3628 0938 8668
11 PEARSALL, RICKY FLORIDA FLUN WR 3 NAT 6007 193 3068 0918 7358
9 PENIX JR., MICHAEL WASHINGTON WAUN QB 1 NAT 6024 212 3358 1038 8138
0 PHILLIPS, ANDRU KENTUCKY KYUN CB 10 AMR 5104 191 3118 0868 7528

58 POWERS-JOHNSON, JACKSON OREGON ORUN OL 5 NAT 6032 334 3218 0958 7900
7 PRATT, MICHAEL TULANE LATU QB 1 AMR 6023 216 3048 0900 7700
1 PRITCHETT, NEHEMIAH AUBURN ALAU CB 10 AMR 6001 188 3118 0828 7478

41 PROCTOR, JOSH OHIO ST OHST SAF 9 NAT 6014 198 3178 0848 7848
71 PUNI, DOMINICK KANSAS KSUN OL 5 NAT 6043 323 3368 1000 8168
88 RANDOLPH JR., KEITH ILLINOIS ILUN DL 6 NAT 6033 296 3248 0968 8068
2 RATTLER, SPENCER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN QB 1 AMR 6001 219 3118 0968 7448

73 RAYM, ANDREW OKLAHOMA OKUN OL 5 AMR 6036 315 3178 0978 7858
16 REICHARD, WILL ALABAMA ALUN K 12 AMR 6005 191 3058 0838 7378
13 RICE, BRENDEN USC CASC WR 3 NAT 6021 212 3258 0938 7838
6 ROBINSON, DARIUS MISSOURI MOUN DL 6 AMR 6050 286 3468 1048 8448

64 ROBINSON, LAYDEN TEXAS A&M TXAM OL 5 AMR 6033 311 3348 1048 8058
1 ROSEMY-JACKSAINT, MARCUS GEORGIA GAUN WR 3 AMR 6010 205 3318 0978 7828

76 ROSENGARTEN, ROGER WASHINGTON WAUN OL 5 NAT 6054 311 3318 0938 8018
28 SCHRADER, CODY MISSOURI MOUN RB 2 AMR 5082 207 2828 0928 6838
36 SIMPSON, JAYLIN AUBURN ALAU SAF 9 AMR 5115 178 3228 0978 7700
81 SINNOTT, BEN KANSAS ST KSST TE 4 AMR 6040 254 3200 0938 7818
8 SIRMON, JACKSON CALIFORNIA CAUN ILB 8 AMR 6022 235 3038 0900 7428
0 SMITH, AINIAS TEXAS A&M TXAM WR 3 AMR 5092 191 2928 0858 7048

47 SMITH, TYKEE GEORGIA GAUN SAF 9 AMR 5096 206 3138 0928 7500
6 SMITH-WADE, CHAU WASHINGTON ST WAST CB 10 NAT 5100 187 2968 0918 7238

40 SOLOMON, JAVON TROY ALTR EDGE 7 NAT 6006 247 3368 1058 8000
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88 SPANN-FORD, BREVYN MINNESOTA MNUN TE 4 NAT 6065 267 3328 1000 8038
55 SUAMATAIA, KINGSLEY BYU UTBY OL 5 NAT 6043 329 3428 1038 8248
93 SWEAT, T'VONDRE TEXAS TXUN DL 6 AMR 6042 3358 1038 8128
9 TAYLOR, TORY IOWA IAUN P 13 NAT 6035 229 3200 0928 7838
3 THRASH, JAMARI LOUISVILLE KYLO WR 3 AMR 5116 185 3100 0868 7500

69 TURNER III, CHARLES LSU LAST OL 5 AMR 6034 300 3368 0938 8338
48 ULOFOSHIO, EDEFUAN WASHINGTON WAUN ILB 8 NAT 6005 239 3248 0928 7938
34 VAKI, SIONE UTAH UTUN SAF 9 NAT 5113 211 2948 0928 7138
28 VIDAL, KIMANI TROY ALTR RB 2 NAT 5075 215 2978 0938 7248
14 WALKER, DEVONTEZ NORTH CAROLINA NCUN WR 3 NAT 6014 197 3268 0900 7928
32 WALLACE, TREVIN KENTUCKY KYUN ILB 8 AMR 6012 244 3300 0928 7928
14 WATSON, NATHANIEL MISSISSIPPI ST MSST ILB 8 AMR 6021 244 3258 0978 8078
96 WATTS, ERIC UCONN CTUN DL 6 AMR 6054 277 3568 0978 8438
19 WILEY, JARED TCU TXCU TE 4 AMR 6060 253 3338 0938 7968
8 WILEY, MICHAEL ARIZONA AZUN RB 2 AMR 5103 209 3018 0918 7428
3 WILLIAMS, EVAN OREGON ORUN SAF 9 NAT 5113 202 2958 1000 7300

20 WILLIAMS, JAMES MIAMI FLMI ILB 8 AMR 6043 230 3318 0928 7958
14 WILSON, JOHNNY FLORIDA ST FLST WR 3 AMR 6061 237 3528 0948 8438
11 WILSON, PAYTON NORTH CAROLINA ST NCST ILB 8 NAT 6041 234 3018 0900 7618
1 WILSON, ROMAN MICHIGAN MIUN WR 3 NAT 5104 186 3028 0918 7228
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SENIOR BOWL ROSTER 
ALL PLAYERS (SORTED NUMERICAL) 

01/29/2024

# PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS PSS TEAM HGT WGT ARM HAND WING
0 DREW, WILLIE VIRGINIA ST VAPE CB 10 NAT 5115 191 3138 0948 7568
0 LLOYD, MARSHAWN USC CASC RB 2 NAT 5091 217 3078 0868 7258
0 PHILLIPS, ANDRU KENTUCKY KYUN CB 10 AMR 5104 191 3118 0868 7528
0 SMITH, AINIAS TEXAS A&M TXAM WR 3 AMR 5092 191 2928 0858 7048
1 HUNTER, JONTREY GEORGIA ST GAST ILB 8 NAT 6020 229 3158 0878 7738
1 PRITCHETT, NEHEMIAH AUBURN ALAU CB 10 AMR 6001 188 3118 0828 7478
1 ROSEMY-JACKSAINT, MARCUS GEORGIA GAUN WR 3 AMR 6010 205 3318 0978 7828
1 WILSON, ROMAN MICHIGAN MIUN WR 3 NAT 5104 186 3028 0918 7228
2 COWING, JACOB ARIZONA AZUN WR 3 NAT 5084 165 2928 0900 6928
2 HART, CAM NOTRE DAME INND CB 10 NAT 6027 204 3258 0968 7768
2 RATTLER, SPENCER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN QB 1 AMR 6001 219 3118 0968 7448
3 JACKSON, MCKINNLEY TEXAS A&M TXAM DL 6 AMR 6015 331 3300 0978 8018
3 THRASH, JAMARI LOUISVILLE KYLO WR 3 AMR 5116 185 3100 0868 7500
3 WILLIAMS, EVAN OREGON ORUN SAF 9 NAT 5113 202 2958 1000 7300
4 JACKSON, JHA'QUAN TULANE LATU WR 3 AMR 5090 190 3078 0878 7458
4 JAMES, DJ AUBURN ALAU CB 10 AMR 5115 170 3100 0818 7200
4 KING, KALEN PENN ST PAST CB 10 NAT 5110 189 3038 0858 7468
5 HARTMAN, SAM NOTRE DAME INND QB 1 NAT 6010 209 3078 0958 7528
5 MILTON III, JOE TENNESSEE TNUN QB 1 AMR 6050 235 3318 1038 8058
6 BELL, JAHEIM FLORIDA ST FLST TE 4 AMR 6017 244 3278 0978 7938
6 ROBINSON, DARIUS MISSOURI MOUN DL 6 AMR 6050 286 3468 1048 8448
6 SMITH-WADE, CHAU WASHINGTON ST WAST CB 10 NAT 5100 187 2968 0918 7238
7 ABRAMS-DRAINE, KRIS MISSOURI MOUN CB 10 AMR 5113 173 3118 0878 7428
7 MITCHELL, QUINYON TOLEDO OHTO CB 10 NAT 6003 195 3118 0918 7568
7 PRATT, MICHAEL TULANE LATU QB 1 AMR 6023 216 3048 0900 7700
8 BISHOP, COLE UTAH UTUN SAF 9 NAT 6016 209 2958 0928 7358
8 SIRMON, JACKSON CALIFORNIA CAUN ILB 8 AMR 6022 235 3038 0900 7428
8 WILEY, MICHAEL ARIZONA AZUN RB 2 AMR 5103 209 3018 0918 7428
9 BAILEY, EMANI TCU TXCU RB 2 AMR 5073 208 2958 0968 7078
9 CEASER, NELSON HOUSTON TXHO EDGE 7 AMR 6025 260 3328 1028 7978
9 PENIX JR., MICHAEL WASHINGTON WAUN QB 1 NAT 6024 212 3358 1038 8138
9 TAYLOR, TORY IOWA IAUN P 13 NAT 6035 229 3200 0928 7838

10 JACKSON, KHYREE OREGON ORUN CB 10 NAT 6034 203 3200 0878 7800
10 NIX, BO OREGON ORUN QB 1 NAT 6017 218 3028 0978 7438
11 JOHNSON, CARLTON FRESNO ST CAFR CB 10 AMR 5107 169 3000 0800 7318
11 PEARSALL, RICKY FLORIDA FLUN WR 3 NAT 6007 193 3068 0918 7358
11 WILSON, PAYTON NORTH CAROLINA ST NCST ILB 8 NAT 6041 234 3018 0900 7618
12 BRADLEY, CARTER SOUTH ALABAMA ALSO QB 1 AMR 6030 218 3148 0938 7700
12 MCCAFFREY, LUKE RICE TXRI WR 3 NAT 6016 202 2978 0948 7458
13 FLOURNOY, RYAN SOUTHEAST MISSOURI MOSE WR 3 AMR 6011 200 3128 1000 7638
13 HUNT, JALYX HOUSTON CHRISTIAN TXHT EDGE 7 AMR 6036 250 3428 1018 8278
13 RICE, BRENDEN USC CASC WR 3 NAT 6021 212 3258 0938 7838
14 WALKER, DEVONTEZ NORTH CAROLINA NCUN WR 3 NAT 6014 197 3268 0900 7928
14 WATSON, NATHANIEL MISSISSIPPI ST MSST ILB 8 AMR 6021 244 3258 0978 8078
14 WILSON, JOHNNY FLORIDA ST FLST WR 3 AMR 6061 237 3528 0948 8438
15 LATU, LAIATU UCLA CALA EDGE 7 NAT 6046 261 3248 0938 7928
16 MELTON, MAX RUTGERS NJRU CB 10 NAT 5110 193 3200 0900 7638
16 REICHARD, WILL ALABAMA ALUN K 12 AMR 6005 191 3058 0838 7378
17 LEGETTE, XAVIER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN WR 3 AMR 6010 223 3158 0878 7728
17 MCGREGOR, BRAIDEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE 7 NAT 6051 263 3318 0968 8068
18 LIUFAU, MARIST NOTRE DAME INND EDGE 7 NAT 6020 239 3400 0958 7900
19 BROWNLEE, JR., JARVIS LOUISVILLE KYLO CB 10 AMR 5105 183 3168 0868 7578
19 WILEY, JARED TCU TXCU TE 4 AMR 6060 253 3338 0938 7968
20 ISAAC, ADISA PENN ST PAST EDGE 7 NAT 6045 250 3378 0958 8138
20 WILLIAMS, JAMES MIAMI FLMI ILB 8 AMR 6043 230 3318 0928 7958
21 DAVIS, ISAIAH SOUTH DAKOTA ST SDST RB 2 NAT 6000 220 3118 1028 7500
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21 DAVIS, RAY KENTUCKY KYUN RB 2 AMR 5084 220 2978 0918 7238
22 ALI, RASHEEN MARSHALL WVMA RB 2 NAT 5113 204 3118 0878 7438
22 BULLARD, JAVON GEORGIA GAUN SAF 9 AMR 5104 197 3058 0868 7428
22 DIXON, JOHNNY PENN ST PAST CB 10 NAT 5110 192 2958 0848 7200
23 EDWARDS, DAIJUN GEORGIA GAUN RB 2 AMR 5093 202 2948 0900 7138
24 KINCHENS, KAMREN MIAMI FLMI SAF 9 AMR 5111 206 3128 0958 7518
25 BRADE, BEAU MARYLAND MDUN SAF 9 AMR 5116 208 3118 1038 7728
27 BERTRAND, JD NOTRE DAME INND ILB 8 NAT 6010 235 3028 0938 7528
27 MUSTAPHA, MALIK WAKE FOREST NCWF SAF 9 AMR 5097 210 3018 0878 7328
28 JEAN-BAPTISTE, JAVONTAE NOTRE DAME INND DL 6 AMR
28 OLADAPO, KITAN OREGON ST ORST SAF 9 NAT 6021 219 3158 0868 7638
28 SCHRADER, CODY MISSOURI MOUN RB 2 AMR 5082 207 2828 0928 6838
28 VIDAL, KIMANI TROY ALTR RB 2 NAT 5075 215 2978 0938 7248
29 JONES, ELIJAH BOSTON COLLEGE MABC CB 10 AMR 6016 182 3128 0928 7648
31 MCNAMARA, AUSTIN TEXAS TECH TXTC P 13 AMR 6044 204 3348 1048 8100
32 HARRELL, JAYLEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE 7 NAT 6034 251 3318 0958 8138
32 WALLACE, TREVIN KENTUCKY KYUN ILB 8 AMR 6012 244 3300 0928 7928
33 GRAY, CEDRIC NORTH CAROLINA NCUN ILB 8 NAT 6016 232 3248 0928 7818
33 JOHNSON, CEDRIC OLE MISS MSUN EDGE 7 AMR 6027 260 3300 0948 7948
34 VAKI, SIONE UTAH UTUN SAF 9 NAT 5113 211 2948 0928 7138
36 SIMPSON, JAYLIN AUBURN ALAU SAF 9 AMR 5115 178 3228 0978 7700
40 KNIGHT, TYRICE UTEP TXEP ILB 8 AMR 6003 235 3248 0938 8038
40 LAUBE, DYLAN NEW HAMPSHIRE NHUN RB 2 NAT 5095 210 2918 0928 7128
40 SOLOMON, JAVON TROY ALTR EDGE 7 NAT 6006 247 3368 1058 8000
41 BRASWELL, CHRIS ALABAMA ALUN EDGE 7 AMR 6032 257 3278 0938 8078
41 PROCTOR, JOSH OHIO ST OHST SAF 9 NAT 6014 198 3178 0848 7848
43 KARTY, JOSHUA STANFORD CAST K 12 NAT 6016 208 3168 0900 7758
47 BOWDEN, PETER WISCONSIN WIUN LS 14 NAT 6020 238 3018 858 7528
47 SMITH, TYKEE GEORGIA GAUN SAF 9 AMR 5096 206 3138 0928 7500
48 ULOFOSHIO, EDEFUAN WASHINGTON WAUN ILB 8 NAT 6005 239 3248 0928 7938
49 BOOKER, AUSTIN KANSAS KSUN EDGE 7 NAT 6044 240 3400 0918 8148
50 HARRIS, MARCUS AUBURN ALAU DL 6 AMR 6020 284 3200 0928 7748
50 KEEGAN, TREVOR MICHIGAN MIUN OL 5 NAT 6053 308 3258 1000 7878
51 HALL, MICHAEL OHIO ST OHST DL 6 NAT 6023 280 3328 1018 8128
52 DRISKELL, ETHAN MARSHALL WVMA OL 5 NAT 6082 312 3518 1038 8318
54 COHEN, JAVION MIAMI FLMI OL 5 AMR 6043 319 3378 0938 8118
55 FISKE, BRADEN FLORIDA ST FLST DL 6 AMR 6035 295 3100 0928 7748
55 LIMMER, BEAUX ARKANSAS ARUN OL 5 AMR 6044 301 3148 0938 7748
55 SUAMATAIA, KINGSLEY BYU UTBY OL 5 NAT 6043 329 3428 1038 8248
56 MOTE, WILLIAM GEORGIA GAUN LS 14 AMR 6006 236 3118 0918 7500
58 POWERS-JOHNSON, JACKSON OREGON ORUN OL 5 NAT 6032 334 3218 0958 7900
60 GUYTON, TYLER OKLAHOMA OKUN OL 5 AMR 6071 328 3428 1000 8238
63 BORTOLINI, TANOR WISCONSIN WIUN OL 5 NAT 6037 305 3158 0968 7758
63 HAYNES, CHRISTIAN UCONN CTUN OL 5 AMR 6024 318 3378 0878 8038
64 ROBINSON, LAYDEN TEXAS A&M TXAM OL 5 AMR 6033 311 3348 1048 8058
65 EGUAKUN, KINGSLEY FLORIDA FLUN OL 5 NAT 6032 300 3268 0958 8138
69 TURNER III, CHARLES LSU LAST OL 5 AMR 6034 300 3368 0938 8338
70 HENDERSON, LADARIUS MICHIGAN MIUN OL 5 NAT 6042 309 3478 1058 8500
70 JONES, CHRISTIAN TEXAS TXUN OL 5 AMR 6050 318 3478 1038 8378
71 FLAX, JEREMY KENTUCKY KYUN OL 5 AMR 6052 360 3300 0918 8118
71 PUNI, DOMINICK KANSAS KSUN OL 5 NAT 6043 323 3368 1000 8168
72 FUAGA, TALIESE OREGON ST ORST OL 5 NAT 6057 332 3338 1028 8148
73 LAUMEA, SATAOA UTAH UTUN OL 5 NAT 6041 319 3300 0958 8068
73 RAYM, ANDREW OKLAHOMA OKUN OL 5 AMR 6036 315 3178 0978 7858
74 GLAZE, DELMAR MARYLAND MDUN OL 5 AMR 6042 323 3448 0938 8200
75 FOSTER, JAVON MISSOURI MOUN OL 5 AMR 6054 309 3500 0938 8238
75 FRAZIER, ZACH WEST VIRGINIA WVUN OL 5 NAT 6025 314 3238 1068 7858
76 PAUL, PATRICK HOUSTON TXHO OL 5 AMR 6070 333 3628 0938 8668
76 ROSENGARTEN, ROGER WASHINGTON WAUN OL 5 NAT 6054 311 3318 0938 8018
77 COLEMAN, BRANDON TCU TXCU OL 5 AMR 6042 316 3428 1058 8348
77 MORGAN, JORDAN ARIZONA AZUN OL 5 NAT 6047 312 3278 1068 8128
78 ADAMS, ISAIAH ILLINOIS ILUN OL 5 NAT 6040 316 3328 0900 8228
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81 CORLEY, MALACHI WESTERN KENTUCKY KYWE WR 3 NAT 5105 215 3078 0900 7548
81 SINNOTT, BEN KANSAS ST KSST TE 4 AMR 6040 254 3200 0938 7818
82 BAKER, JAVON CENTRAL FLORIDA FLCE WR 3 NAT 6013 208 3158 0958 7800
84 JOHNSON, THEO PENN ST PAST TE 4 NAT 6060 257 3248 1000 8128
84 MCCONKEY, LADD GEORGIA GAUN WR 3 AMR 5114 187 3018 0858 7268
85 JACKSON, BRENNAN WASHINGTON ST WAST EDGE 7 NAT 6040 266 3268 0968 7918
88 RANDOLPH JR., KEITH ILLINOIS ILUN DL 6 NAT 6033 296 3248 0968 8068
88 SPANN-FORD, BREVYN MINNESOTA MNUN TE 4 NAT 6065 267 3328 1000 8038
89 BARNER, AJ MICHIGAN MIUN TE 4 NAT 6056 251 3348 0900 8228
90 CARTER, DEWAYNE DUKE NCDU DL 6 NAT 6024 308 3300 1028 7958
91 DAVIS, TYLER CLEMSON SCCL DL 6 NAT 6016 299 3068 0928 7548
92 EBOIGBE, JUSTIN ALABAMA ALUN DL 6 AMR 6041 292 3278 0958 8038
93 SWEAT, T'VONDRE TEXAS TXUN DL 6 AMR 6042 3358 1038 8128
95 COLE, MYLES TEXAS TECH TXTC DL 6 AMR 6057 272 3638 0978 8700
95 HALL, GABE BAYLOR TXBA DL 6 NAT 6056 290 3438 0938 8400
96 WATTS, ERIC UCONN CTUN DL 6 AMR 6054 277 3568 0978 8438
97 DORLUS, BRANDON OREGON ORUN DL 6 NAT 6031 272 3338 0928 8100
98 CRUMEDY, JADEN MISSISSIPPI ST MSST DL 6 AMR 6042 309 3278 0968 7838
99 JEFFERSON, JORDAN LSU LAST DL 6 AMR 6025 323 3238 0978 7978
99 KNEELAND, MARSHAWN WESTERN MICHIGAN MIWE EDGE 7 NAT 6030 268 3400 0918 8338
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NATIONAL ROSTER 
SORTED BY POSITION 

01/29/2024

# PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS PSS TEAM HGT WGT ARM HAND WING
5 HARTMAN, SAM NOTRE DAME INND QB 1 NAT 6010 209 3078 0958 7528
9 PENIX JR., MICHAEL WASHINGTON WAUN QB 1 NAT 6024 212 3358 1038 8138

10 NIX, BO OREGON ORUN QB 1 NAT 6017 218 3028 0978 7438
0 LLOYD, MARSHAWN USC CASC RB 2 NAT 5091 217 3078 0868 7258

21 DAVIS, ISAIAH SOUTH DAKOTA ST SDST RB 2 NAT 6000 220 3118 1028 7500
22 ALI, RASHEEN MARSHALL WVMA RB 2 NAT 5113 204 3118 0878 7438
28 VIDAL, KIMANI TROY ALTR RB 2 NAT 5075 215 2978 0938 7248
40 LAUBE, DYLAN NEW HAMPSHIRE NHUN RB 2 NAT 5095 210 2918 0928 7128
1 WILSON, ROMAN MICHIGAN MIUN WR 3 NAT 5104 186 3028 0918 7228
2 COWING, JACOB ARIZONA AZUN WR 3 NAT 5084 165 2928 0900 6928

11 PEARSALL, RICKY FLORIDA FLUN WR 3 NAT 6007 193 3068 0918 7358
12 MCCAFFREY, LUKE RICE TXRI WR 3 NAT 6016 202 2978 0948 7458
13 RICE, BRENDEN USC CASC WR 3 NAT 6021 212 3258 0938 7838
14 WALKER, DEVONTEZ NORTH CAROLINA NCUN WR 3 NAT 6014 197 3268 0900 7928
81 CORLEY, MALACHI WESTERN KENTUCKY KYWE WR 3 NAT 5105 215 3078 0900 7548
82 BAKER, JAVON CENTRAL FLORIDA FLCE WR 3 NAT 6013 208 3158 0958 7800
84 JOHNSON, THEO PENN ST PAST TE 4 NAT 6060 257 3248 1000 8128
88 SPANN-FORD, BREVYN MINNESOTA MNUN TE 4 NAT 6065 267 3328 1000 8038
89 BARNER, AJ MICHIGAN MIUN TE 4 NAT 6056 251 3348 0900 8228
50 KEEGAN, TREVOR MICHIGAN MIUN OL 5 NAT 6053 308 3258 1000 7878
52 DRISKELL, ETHAN MARSHALL WVMA OL 5 NAT 6082 312 3518 1038 8318
55 SUAMATAIA, KINGSLEY BYU UTBY OL 5 NAT 6043 329 3428 1038 8248
58 POWERS-JOHNSON, JACKSON OREGON ORUN OL 5 NAT 6032 334 3218 0958 7900
63 BORTOLINI, TANOR WISCONSIN WIUN OL 5 NAT 6037 305 3158 0968 7758
65 EGUAKUN, KINGSLEY FLORIDA FLUN OL 5 NAT 6032 300 3268 0958 8138
70 HENDERSON, LADARIUS MICHIGAN MIUN OL 5 NAT 6042 309 3478 1058 8500
71 PUNI, DOMINICK KANSAS KSUN OL 5 NAT 6043 323 3368 1000 8168
72 FUAGA, TALIESE OREGON ST ORST OL 5 NAT 6057 332 3338 1028 8148
73 LAUMEA, SATAOA UTAH UTUN OL 5 NAT 6041 319 3300 0958 8068
75 FRAZIER, ZACH WEST VIRGINIA WVUN OL 5 NAT 6025 314 3238 1068 7858
76 ROSENGARTEN, ROGER WASHINGTON WAUN OL 5 NAT 6054 311 3318 0938 8018
77 MORGAN, JORDAN ARIZONA AZUN OL 5 NAT 6047 312 3278 1068 8128
78 ADAMS, ISAIAH ILLINOIS ILUN OL 5 NAT 6040 316 3328 0900 8228
51 HALL, MICHAEL OHIO ST OHST DL 6 NAT 6023 280 3328 1018 8128
88 RANDOLPH JR., KEITH ILLINOIS ILUN DL 6 NAT 6033 296 3248 0968 8068
90 CARTER, DEWAYNE DUKE NCDU DL 6 NAT 6024 308 3300 1028 7958
91 DAVIS, TYLER CLEMSON SCCL DL 6 NAT 6016 299 3068 0928 7548
95 HALL, GABE BAYLOR TXBA DL 6 NAT 6056 290 3438 0938 8400
97 DORLUS, BRANDON OREGON ORUN DL 6 NAT 6031 272 3338 0928 8100
15 LATU, LAIATU UCLA CALA EDGE 7 NAT 6046 261 3248 0938 7928
17 MCGREGOR, BRAIDEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE 7 NAT 6051 263 3318 0968 8068
18 LIUFAU, MARIST NOTRE DAME INND EDGE 7 NAT 6020 239 3400 0958 7900
20 ISAAC, ADISA PENN ST PAST EDGE 7 NAT 6045 250 3378 0958 8138
32 HARRELL, JAYLEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE 7 NAT 6034 251 3318 0958 8138
40 SOLOMON, JAVON TROY ALTR EDGE 7 NAT 6006 247 3368 1058 8000
49 BOOKER, AUSTIN KANSAS KSUN EDGE 7 NAT 6044 240 3400 0918 8148
85 JACKSON, BRENNAN WASHINGTON ST WAST EDGE 7 NAT 6040 266 3268 0968 7918
99 KNEELAND, MARSHAWN WESTERN MICHIGAN MIWE EDGE 7 NAT 6030 268 3400 0918 8338
1 HUNTER, JONTREY GEORGIA ST GAST ILB 8 NAT 6020 229 3158 0878 7738

11 WILSON, PAYTON NORTH CAROLINA ST NCST ILB 8 NAT 6041 234 3018 0900 7618
27 BERTRAND, JD NOTRE DAME INND ILB 8 NAT 6010 235 3028 0938 7528
33 GRAY, CEDRIC NORTH CAROLINA NCUN ILB 8 NAT 6016 232 3248 0928 7818
48 ULOFOSHIO, EDEFUAN WASHINGTON WAUN ILB 8 NAT 6005 239 3248 0928 7938
3 WILLIAMS, EVAN OREGON ORUN SAF 9 NAT 5113 202 2958 1000 7300
8 BISHOP, COLE UTAH UTUN SAF 9 NAT 6016 209 2958 0928 7358

28 OLADAPO, KITAN OREGON ST ORST SAF 9 NAT 6021 219 3158 0868 7638
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34 VAKI, SIONE UTAH UTUN SAF 9 NAT 5113 211 2948 0928 7138
41 PROCTOR, JOSH OHIO ST OHST SAF 9 NAT 6014 198 3178 0848 7848
0 DREW, WILLIE VIRGINIA ST VAPE CB 10 NAT 5115 191 3138 0948 7568
2 HART, CAM NOTRE DAME INND CB 10 NAT 6027 204 3258 0968 7768
4 KING, KALEN PENN ST PAST CB 10 NAT 5110 189 3038 0858 7468
6 SMITH-WADE, CHAU WASHINGTON ST WAST CB 10 NAT 5100 187 2968 0918 7238
7 MITCHELL, QUINYON TOLEDO OHTO CB 10 NAT 6003 195 3118 0918 7568

10 JACKSON, KHYREE OREGON ORUN CB 10 NAT 6034 203 3200 0878 7800
16 MELTON, MAX RUTGERS NJRU CB 10 NAT 5110 193 3200 0900 7638
22 DIXON, JOHNNY PENN ST PAST CB 10 NAT 5110 192 2958 0848 7200
43 KARTY, JOSHUA STANFORD CAST K 12 NAT 6016 208 3168 0900 7758
9 TAYLOR, TORY IOWA IAUN P 13 NAT 6035 229 3200 0928 7838

47 BOWDEN, PETER WISCONSIN WIUN LS 14 NAT 6020 238 3018 858 7528
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AMERICAN ROSTER 
SORTED BY POSITION 

01/29/2024

# PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS PSS TEAM HGT WGT ARM HAND WING
2 RATTLER, SPENCER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN QB 1 AMR 6001 219 3118 0968 7448
5 MILTON III, JOE TENNESSEE TNUN QB 1 AMR 6050 235 3318 1038 8058
7 PRATT, MICHAEL TULANE LATU QB 1 AMR 6023 216 3048 0900 7700

12 BRADLEY, CARTER SOUTH ALABAMA ALSO QB 1 AMR 6030 218 3148 0938 7700
8 WILEY, MICHAEL ARIZONA AZUN RB 2 AMR 5103 209 3018 0918 7428
9 BAILEY, EMANI TCU TXCU RB 2 AMR 5073 208 2958 0968 7078

21 DAVIS, RAY KENTUCKY KYUN RB 2 AMR 5084 220 2978 0918 7238
23 EDWARDS, DAIJUN GEORGIA GAUN RB 2 AMR 5093 202 2948 0900 7138
28 SCHRADER, CODY MISSOURI MOUN RB 2 AMR 5082 207 2828 0928 6838
0 SMITH, AINIAS TEXAS A&M TXAM WR 3 AMR 5092 191 2928 0858 7048
1 ROSEMY-JACKSAINT, MARCUS GEORGIA GAUN WR 3 AMR 6010 205 3318 0978 7828
3 THRASH, JAMARI LOUISVILLE KYLO WR 3 AMR 5116 185 3100 0868 7500
4 JACKSON, JHA'QUAN TULANE LATU WR 3 AMR 5090 190 3078 0878 7458

13 FLOURNOY, RYAN SOUTHEAST MISSOURI MOSE WR 3 AMR 6011 200 3128 1000 7638
14 WILSON, JOHNNY FLORIDA ST FLST WR 3 AMR 6061 237 3528 0948 8438
17 LEGETTE, XAVIER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN WR 3 AMR 6010 223 3158 0878 7728
84 MCCONKEY, LADD GEORGIA GAUN WR 3 AMR 5114 187 3018 0858 7268
6 BELL, JAHEIM FLORIDA ST FLST TE 4 AMR 6017 244 3278 0978 7938

19 WILEY, JARED TCU TXCU TE 4 AMR 6060 253 3338 0938 7968
81 SINNOTT, BEN KANSAS ST KSST TE 4 AMR 6040 254 3200 0938 7818
54 COHEN, JAVION MIAMI FLMI OL 5 AMR 6043 319 3378 0938 8118
55 LIMMER, BEAUX ARKANSAS ARUN OL 5 AMR 6044 301 3148 0938 7748
60 GUYTON, TYLER OKLAHOMA OKUN OL 5 AMR 6071 328 3428 1000 8238
63 HAYNES, CHRISTIAN UCONN CTUN OL 5 AMR 6024 318 3378 0878 8038
64 ROBINSON, LAYDEN TEXAS A&M TXAM OL 5 AMR 6033 311 3348 1048 8058
69 TURNER III, CHARLES LSU LAST OL 5 AMR 6034 300 3368 0938 8338
70 JONES, CHRISTIAN TEXAS TXUN OL 5 AMR 6050 318 3478 1038 8378
71 FLAX, JEREMY KENTUCKY KYUN OL 5 AMR 6052 360 3300 0918 8118
73 RAYM, ANDREW OKLAHOMA OKUN OL 5 AMR 6036 315 3178 0978 7858
74 GLAZE, DELMAR MARYLAND MDUN OL 5 AMR 6042 323 3448 0938 8200
75 FOSTER, JAVON MISSOURI MOUN OL 5 AMR 6054 309 3500 0938 8238
76 PAUL, PATRICK HOUSTON TXHO OL 5 AMR 6070 333 3628 0938 8668
77 COLEMAN, BRANDON TCU TXCU OL 5 AMR 6042 316 3428 1058 8348
3 JACKSON, MCKINNLEY TEXAS A&M TXAM DL 6 AMR 6015 331 3300 0978 8018
6 ROBINSON, DARIUS MISSOURI MOUN DL 6 AMR 6050 286 3468 1048 8448

28 JEAN-BAPTISTE, JAVONTAE NOTRE DAME INND DL 6 AMR
50 HARRIS, MARCUS AUBURN ALAU DL 6 AMR 6020 284 3200 0928 7748
55 FISKE, BRADEN FLORIDA ST FLST DL 6 AMR 6035 295 3100 0928 7748
92 EBOIGBE, JUSTIN ALABAMA ALUN DL 6 AMR 6041 292 3278 0958 8038
93 SWEAT, T'VONDRE TEXAS TXUN DL 6 AMR 6042 3358 1038 8128
95 COLE, MYLES TEXAS TECH TXTC DL 6 AMR 6057 272 3638 0978 8700
96 WATTS, ERIC UCONN CTUN DL 6 AMR 6054 277 3568 0978 8438
98 CRUMEDY, JADEN MISSISSIPPI ST MSST DL 6 AMR 6042 309 3278 0968 7838
99 JEFFERSON, JORDAN LSU LAST DL 6 AMR 6025 323 3238 0978 7978
9 CEASER, NELSON HOUSTON TXHO EDGE 7 AMR 6025 260 3328 1028 7978

13 HUNT, JALYX HOUSTON CHRISTIAN TXHT EDGE 7 AMR 6036 250 3428 1018 8278
33 JOHNSON, CEDRIC OLE MISS MSUN EDGE 7 AMR 6027 260 3300 0948 7948
41 BRASWELL, CHRIS ALABAMA ALUN EDGE 7 AMR 6032 257 3278 0938 8078
8 SIRMON, JACKSON CALIFORNIA CAUN ILB 8 AMR 6022 235 3038 0900 7428

14 WATSON, NATHANIEL MISSISSIPPI ST MSST ILB 8 AMR 6021 244 3258 0978 8078
20 WILLIAMS, JAMES MIAMI FLMI ILB 8 AMR 6043 230 3318 0928 7958
32 WALLACE, TREVIN KENTUCKY KYUN ILB 8 AMR 6012 244 3300 0928 7928
40 KNIGHT, TYRICE UTEP TXEP ILB 8 AMR 6003 235 3248 0938 8038
22 BULLARD, JAVON GEORGIA GAUN SAF 9 AMR 5104 197 3058 0868 7428
24 KINCHENS, KAMREN MIAMI FLMI SAF 9 AMR 5111 206 3128 0958 7518
25 BRADE, BEAU MARYLAND MDUN SAF 9 AMR 5116 208 3118 1038 7728
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27 MUSTAPHA, MALIK WAKE FOREST NCWF SAF 9 AMR 5097 210 3018 0878 7328
36 SIMPSON, JAYLIN AUBURN ALAU SAF 9 AMR 5115 178 3228 0978 7700
47 SMITH, TYKEE GEORGIA GAUN SAF 9 AMR 5096 206 3138 0928 7500
0 PHILLIPS, ANDRU KENTUCKY KYUN CB 10 AMR 5104 191 3118 0868 7528
1 PRITCHETT, NEHEMIAH AUBURN ALAU CB 10 AMR 6001 188 3118 0828 7478
4 JAMES, DJ AUBURN ALAU CB 10 AMR 5115 170 3100 0818 7200
7 ABRAMS-DRAINE, KRIS MISSOURI MOUN CB 10 AMR 5113 173 3118 0878 7428

11 JOHNSON, CARLTON FRESNO ST CAFR CB 10 AMR 5107 169 3000 0800 7318
19 BROWNLEE, JR., JARVIS LOUISVILLE KYLO CB 10 AMR 5105 183 3168 0868 7578
29 JONES, ELIJAH BOSTON COLLEGE MABC CB 10 AMR 6016 182 3128 0928 7648
16 REICHARD, WILL ALABAMA ALUN K 12 AMR 6005 191 3058 0838 7378
31 MCNAMARA, AUSTIN TEXAS TECH TXTC P 13 AMR 6044 204 3348 1048 8100
56 MOTE, WILLIAM GEORGIA GAUN LS 14 AMR 6006 236 3118 0918 7500
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SENIOR BOWL ROSTER 
ALL PLAYERS (SORTED ALPHA) 

01/29/2024

# PLAYER SCHOOL CODE POS TEAM HGT WGT ARM HAND WING NOTES
7 ABRAMS-DRAINE, KRIS MISSOURI MOUN CB AMR 5113 173 3118 0878 7428

78 ADAMS, ISAIAH ILLINOIS ILUN OL NAT 6040 316 3328 0900 8228
22 ALI, RASHEEN MARSHALL WVMA RB NAT 5113 204 3118 0878 7438
9 BAILEY, EMANI TCU TXCU RB AMR 5073 208 2958 0968 7078

82 BAKER, JAVON CENTRAL FLORIDA FLCE WR NAT 6013 208 3158 0958 7800
89 BARNER, AJ MICHIGAN MIUN TE NAT 6056 251 3348 0900 8228 LT hand measure RT pinky def 
6 BELL, JAHEIM FLORIDA ST FLST TE AMR 6017 244 3278 0978 7938

27 BERTRAND, JD NOTRE DAME INND ILB NAT 6010 235 3028 0938 7528
8 BISHOP, COLE UTAH UTUN SAF NAT 6016 209 2958 0928 7358

49 BOOKER, AUSTIN KANSAS KSUN EDGE NAT 6044 240 3400 0918 8148 LT hand measure RT thumb def 
63 BORTOLINI, TANOR WISCONSIN WIUN OL NAT 6037 305 3158 0968 7758
47 BOWDEN, PETER WISCONSIN WIUN LS NAT 6020 238 3018 858 7528
25 BRADE, BEAU MARYLAND MDUN SAF AMR 5116 208 3118 1038 7728
12 BRADLEY, CARTER SOUTH ALABAMA ALSO QB AMR 6030 218 3148 0938 7700
41 BRASWELL, CHRIS ALABAMA ALUN EDGE AMR 6032 257 3278 0938 8078
19 BROWNLEE, JR., JARVIS LOUISVILLE KYLO CB AMR 5105 183 3168 0868 7578
22 BULLARD, JAVON GEORGIA GAUN SAF AMR 5104 197 3058 0868 7428
90 CARTER, DEWAYNE DUKE NCDU DL NAT 6024 308 3300 1028 7958
9 CEASER, NELSON HOUSTON TXHO EDGE AMR 6025 260 3328 1028 7978

54 COHEN, JAVION MIAMI FLMI OL AMR 6043 319 3378 0938 8118
95 COLE, MYLES TEXAS TECH TXTC DL AMR 6057 272 3638 0978 8700
77 COLEMAN, BRANDON TCU TXCU OL AMR 6042 316 3428 1058 8348
81 CORLEY, MALACHI WESTERN KENTUCKY KYWE WR NAT 5105 215 3078 0900 7548
2 COWING, JACOB ARIZONA AZUN WR NAT 5084 165 2928 0900 6928

98 CRUMEDY, JADEN MISSISSIPPI ST MSST DL AMR 6042 309 3278 0968 7838 LT hand measure RT thumb def 
21 DAVIS, ISAIAH SOUTH DAKOTA ST SDST RB NAT 6000 220 3118 1028 7500
21 DAVIS, RAY KENTUCKY KYUN RB AMR 5084 220 2978 0918 7238 LT hand measure RT pinky def 
91 DAVIS, TYLER CLEMSON SCCL DL NAT 6016 299 3068 0928 7548
22 DIXON, JOHNNY PENN ST PAST CB NAT 5110 192 2958 0848 7200
97 DORLUS, BRANDON OREGON ORUN DL NAT 6031 272 3338 0928 8100
0 DREW, WILLIE VIRGINIA ST VAPE CB NAT 5115 191 3138 0948 7568

52 DRISKELL, ETHAN MARSHALL WVMA OL NAT 6082 312 3518 1038 8318
92 EBOIGBE, JUSTIN ALABAMA ALUN DL AMR 6041 292 3278 0958 8038
23 EDWARDS, DAIJUN GEORGIA GAUN RB AMR 5093 202 2948 0900 7138
65 EGUAKUN, KINGSLEY FLORIDA FLUN OL NAT 6032 300 3268 0958 8138
55 FISKE, BRADEN FLORIDA ST FLST DL AMR 6035 295 3100 0928 7748
71 FLAX, JEREMY KENTUCKY KYUN OL AMR 6052 360 3300 0918 8118
13 FLOURNOY, RYAN SOUTHEAST MISSOURI MOSE WR AMR 6011 200 3128 1000 7638
75 FOSTER, JAVON MISSOURI MOUN OL AMR 6054 309 3500 0938 8238
75 FRAZIER, ZACH WEST VIRGINIA WVUN OL NAT 6025 314 3238 1068 7858
72 FUAGA, TALIESE OREGON ST ORST OL NAT 6057 332 3338 1028 8148
74 GLAZE, DELMAR MARYLAND MDUN OL AMR 6042 323 3448 0938 8200
33 GRAY, CEDRIC NORTH CAROLINA NCUN ILB NAT 6016 232 3248 0928 7818 LT hand measure RT pinky def
60 GUYTON, TYLER OKLAHOMA OKUN OL AMR 6071 328 3428 1000 8238
95 HALL, GABE BAYLOR TXBA DL NAT 6056 290 3438 0938 8400
51 HALL, MICHAEL OHIO ST OHST DL NAT 6023 280 3328 1018 8128
32 HARRELL, JAYLEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE NAT 6034 251 3318 0958 8138
50 HARRIS, MARCUS AUBURN ALAU DL AMR 6020 284 3200 0928 7748
2 HART, CAM NOTRE DAME INND CB NAT 6027 204 3258 0968 7768 LT hand measure RT pinky def
5 HARTMAN, SAM NOTRE DAME INND QB NAT 6010 209 3078 0958 7528

63 HAYNES, CHRISTIAN UCONN CTUN OL AMR 6024 318 3378 0878 8038 RT hand measure  both hands pinky/thumb def
70 HENDERSON, LADARIUS MICHIGAN MIUN OL NAT 6042 309 3478 1058 8500
13 HUNT, JALYX HOUSTON CHRISTIAN TXHT EDGE AMR 6036 250 3428 1018 8278
1 HUNTER, JONTREY GEORGIA ST GAST ILB NAT 6020 229 3158 0878 7738

20 ISAAC, ADISA PENN ST PAST EDGE NAT 6045 250 3378 0958 8138
85 JACKSON, BRENNAN WASHINGTON ST WAST EDGE NAT 6040 266 3268 0968 7918
4 JACKSON, JHA'QUAN TULANE LATU WR AMR 5090 190 3078 0878 7458

10 JACKSON, KHYREE OREGON ORUN CB NAT 6034 203 3200 0878 7800
3 JACKSON, MCKINNLEY TEXAS A&M TXAM DL AMR 6015 331 3300 0978 8018
4 JAMES, DJ AUBURN ALAU CB AMR 5115 170 3100 0818 7200

28 JEAN-BAPTISTE, JAVONTAE NOTRE DAME INND DL AMR Monday arrival
99 JEFFERSON, JORDAN LSU LAST DL AMR 6025 323 3238 0978 7978
11 JOHNSON, CARLTON FRESNO ST CAFR CB AMR 5107 169 3000 0800 7318
33 JOHNSON, CEDRIC OLE MISS MSUN EDGE AMR 6027 260 3300 0948 7948
84 JOHNSON, THEO PENN ST PAST TE NAT 6060 257 3248 1000 8128
70 JONES, CHRISTIAN TEXAS TXUN OL AMR 6050 318 3478 1038 8378
29 JONES, ELIJAH BOSTON COLLEGE MABC CB AMR 6016 182 3128 0928 7648
43 KARTY, JOSHUA STANFORD CAST K NAT 6016 208 3168 0900 7758
50 KEEGAN, TREVOR MICHIGAN MIUN OL NAT 6053 308 3258 1000 7878
24 KINCHENS, KAMREN MIAMI FLMI SAF AMR 5111 206 3128 0958 7518
4 KING, KALEN PENN ST PAST CB NAT 5110 189 3038 0858 7468

99 KNEELAND, MARSHAWN WESTERN MICHIGAN MIWE EDGE NAT 6030 268 3400 0918 8338
40 KNIGHT, TYRICE UTEP TXEP ILB AMR 6003 235 3248 0938 8038
15 LATU, LAIATU UCLA CALA EDGE NAT 6046 261 3248 0938 7928
40 LAUBE, DYLAN NEW HAMPSHIRE NHUN RB NAT 5095 210 2918 0928 7128
73 LAUMEA, SATAOA UTAH UTUN OL NAT 6041 319 3300 0958 8068
17 LEGETTE, XAVIER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN WR AMR 6010 223 3158 0878 7728
55 LIMMER, BEAUX ARKANSAS ARUN OL AMR 6044 301 3148 0938 7748 LT hand measure RT pinky def
18 LIUFAU, MARIST NOTRE DAME INND EDGE NAT 6020 239 3400 0958 7900
0 LLOYD, MARSHAWN USC CASC RB NAT 5091 217 3078 0868 7258
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12 MCCAFFREY, LUKE RICE TXRI WR NAT 6016 202 2978 0948 7458
84 MCCONKEY, LADD GEORGIA GAUN WR AMR 5114 187 3018 0858 7268
17 MCGREGOR, BRAIDEN MICHIGAN MIUN EDGE NAT 6051 263 3318 0968 8068
31 MCNAMARA, AUSTIN TEXAS TECH TXTC P AMR 6044 204 3348 1048 8100
16 MELTON, MAX RUTGERS NJRU CB NAT 5110 193 3200 0900 7638
5 MILTON III, JOE TENNESSEE TNUN QB AMR 6050 235 3318 1038 8058
7 MITCHELL, QUINYON TOLEDO OHTO CB NAT 6003 195 3118 0918 7568

77 MORGAN, JORDAN ARIZONA AZUN OL NAT 6047 312 3278 1068 8128
56 MOTE, WILLIAM GEORGIA GAUN LS AMR 6006 236 3118 0918 7500 LT hand measure RT thumb inj 
27 MUSTAPHA, MALIK WAKE FOREST NCWF SAF AMR 5097 210 3018 0878 7328
10 NIX, BO OREGON ORUN QB NAT 6017 218 3028 0978 7438
28 OLADAPO, KITAN OREGON ST ORST SAF NAT 6021 219 3158 0868 7638
76 PAUL, PATRICK HOUSTON TXHO OL AMR 6070 333 3628 0938 8668
11 PEARSALL, RICKY FLORIDA FLUN WR NAT 6007 193 3068 0918 7358
9 PENIX JR., MICHAEL WASHINGTON WAUN QB NAT 6024 212 3358 1038 8138 LT hand measure 
0 PHILLIPS, ANDRU KENTUCKY KYUN CB AMR 5104 191 3118 0868 7528

58 POWERS-JOHNSON, JACKSON OREGON ORUN OL NAT 6032 334 3218 0958 7900
7 PRATT, MICHAEL TULANE LATU QB AMR 6023 216 3048 0900 7700
1 PRITCHETT, NEHEMIAH AUBURN ALAU CB AMR 6001 188 3118 0828 7478

41 PROCTOR, JOSH OHIO ST OHST SAF NAT 6014 198 3178 0848 7848
71 PUNI, DOMINICK KANSAS KSUN OL NAT 6043 323 3368 1000 8168
88 RANDOLPH JR., KEITH ILLINOIS ILUN DL NAT 6033 296 3248 0968 8068
2 RATTLER, SPENCER SOUTH CAROLINA SCUN QB AMR 6001 219 3118 0968 7448

73 RAYM, ANDREW OKLAHOMA OKUN OL AMR 6036 315 3178 0978 7858
16 REICHARD, WILL ALABAMA ALUN K AMR 6005 191 3058 0838 7378
13 RICE, BRENDEN USC CASC WR NAT 6021 212 3258 0938 7838
6 ROBINSON, DARIUS MISSOURI MOUN DL AMR 6050 286 3468 1048 8448

64 ROBINSON, LAYDEN TEXAS A&M TXAM OL AMR 6033 311 3348 1048 8058
1 ROSEMY-JACKSAINT, MARCUS GEORGIA GAUN WR AMR 6010 205 3318 0978 7828 LT hand measure RT pinky def 

76 ROSENGARTEN, ROGER WASHINGTON WAUN OL NAT 6054 311 3318 0938 8018
28 SCHRADER, CODY MISSOURI MOUN RB AMR 5082 207 2828 0928 6838 LT hand measure RT pinky def 
36 SIMPSON, JAYLIN AUBURN ALAU SAF AMR 5115 178 3228 0978 7700
81 SINNOTT, BEN KANSAS ST KSST TE AMR 6040 254 3200 0938 7818
8 SIRMON, JACKSON CALIFORNIA CAUN LB AMR 6022 235 3038 0900 7428
0 SMITH, AINIAS TEXAS A&M TXAM WR AMR 5092 191 2928 0858 7048 LT hand measure RT pinky def

47 SMITH, TYKEE GEORGIA GAUN SAF AMR 5096 206 3138 0928 7500
6 SMITH-WADE, CHAU WASHINGTON ST WAST CB NAT 5100 187 2968 0918 7238

40 SOLOMON, JAVON TROY ALTR EDGE NAT 6006 247 3368 1058 8000
88 SPANN-FORD, BREVYN MINNESOTA MNUN TE NAT 6065 267 3328 1000 8038
55 SUAMATAIA, KINGSLEY BYU UTBY OL NAT 6043 329 3428 1038 8248
93 SWEAT, T'VONDRE TEXAS TXUN DL AMR 6042 3358 1038 8128 No weight choice 
9 TAYLOR, TORY IOWA IAUN P NAT 6035 229 3200 0928 7838
3 THRASH, JAMARI LOUISVILLE KYLO WR AMR 5116 185 3100 0868 7500 LT hand RT pinky def

69 TURNER III, CHARLES LSU LAST OL AMR 6034 300 3368 0938 8338
48 ULOFOSHIO, EDEFUAN WASHINGTON WAUN ILB NAT 6005 239 3248 0928 7938
34 VAKI, SIONE UTAH UTUN SAF NAT 5113 211 2948 0928 7138 LT hand measure RT hand def 
28 VIDAL, KIMANI TROY ALTR RB NAT 5075 215 2978 0938 7248
14 WALKER, DEVONTEZ NORTH CAROLINA NCUN WR NAT 6014 197 3268 0900 7928
32 WALLACE, TREVIN KENTUCKY KYUN ILB AMR 6012 244 3300 0928 7928
14 WATSON, NATHANIEL MISSISSIPPI ST MSST ILB AMR 6021 244 3258 0978 8078
96 WATTS, ERIC UCONN CTUN DL AMR 6054 277 3568 0978 8438
19 WILEY, JARED TCU TXCU TE AMR 6060 253 3338 0938 7968
8 WILEY, MICHAEL ARIZONA AZUN RB AMR 5103 209 3018 0918 7428
3 WILLIAMS, EVAN OREGON ORUN SAF NAT 5113 202 2958 1000 7300

20 WILLIAMS, JAMES MIAMI FLMI ILB AMR 6043 230 3318 0928 7958
14 WILSON, JOHNNY FLORIDA ST FLST WR AMR 6061 237 3528 0948 8438
11 WILSON, PAYTON NORTH CAROLINA ST NCST ILB NAT 6041 234 3018 0900 7618
1 WILSON, ROMAN MICHIGAN MIUN WR NAT 5104 186 3028 0918 7228
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